Features
Slot CPU Cards4-26
PCA-6753 ISA AMD Geode Slot-PC SBC, supporting
VGA/LCD/LAN/DOC and PC/104
 NS GX1 Low Power processor on board
 Supports VGA and LCD display
 62 level watchdog timer
 Supports wake-up on LAN, modem

 1 x Startup Manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCA-6753F-G0A2 ISA AMD Geode Slot SBC. GX1-300/VGA/LCD/Fast
Ethernet/DOC/PC104
 PCA-6753FC-G0B1 ISA AMD Geode Slot SBC. GX1-300/VGA/LCD/Fast
Ethernet/4COMs/DOC/PC104
Optional Accessories
 MBPC-641 4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 65 W power supply
 IPC-644-80 4-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane & 80 W power supply
 IPC-6806S 6-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane & 100 W power
supply
 PCA-6114-B 14-slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6108-0B1 8-slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6106-B 6 slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6104-0C1 4-slot ISA passive backplane
 9689000042 IrDA adapter
 1700100170 USB cable adapter (2.54 mm)